
 
      2025-2026 Schedule of Fees, Tuition and Payment Options 

 
APPLICATION AND ENROLLMENT FEES – These fees are non-refundable. 
 

     New Student Application Fee – Due when application is submitted                                                    $  130 
     New Student Fee (One-time new applicant fee due upon acceptance - $1,500 cap per family) 
       (Grades 1 – 5)                                            300 
              (Grades 6 – 12)                 550 
 
Payable once each year: 
    New Student Enrollment Fee (Grades Pre-K – 12)  Due at time of enrollment         250 
    Current Student Re-Enrollment Fee (Grades Pre-K – 12) Due by March 15          250 
    Student Services Fee (Pre-Kindergarten)   Billed with first month’s tuition        525 
    Student Services Fee (Grades K – 12)   Billed with first month’s tuition        875 
    Technology Fee (Grades 6 – 11)     Billed with first month’s tuition        175 
      Students are issued school-owned electronic devices. 
 

 
TUITION 

GRADE  ANNUAL 
TUITION 

Due by 
8/1/2025 

SEMI-ANNUAL 
TUITION 

Due by                Due by 
8/1/2025             1/2/2026 

Includes a $50 
Installment Fee. 

11 MONTH 
TUITION PLAN 

Due monthly by the 15th 
(July 2025 – May 2026) 

Includes $15/month 
Installment Fee 

1st Child     

Pre-K – 5 
6 – 12 

 $ 7,800 
   8,150 

$ 3,950              $ 3,900 
   4,125                 4,075 

            $  724 
756 

2nd Child     

Pre-K – 5 
6 – 12 

 $ 7,250 
   7,600 

$ 3,675             $ 3,625 
   3,850                3,800 

            $  674 
706 

3rd Child     

Pre-K – 5 
6 – 12 

 $ 6,950 
   7,300 

$ 3,525             $ 3,475 
   3,700                3,650 

           $  647 
               679 

Add’l Children     

Pre-K – 5 
6 – 12 

 $ 6,800 
   7,150 

$ 3,450             $ 3,400 
   3,625                3,575 

           $  633 
               665 

 
 

 

     Transportation Fees                    Annual Payment due 8/1/2025                    10 MONTH PLAN (Aug – May)          
 One child                                   $ 1,600  
               Two children                                      2,500 
               Three children                                                     3,100 
               Four children                                                      3,600 
               Five children                                                      4,100 
             Drop-in Service   $15 per child, per ride 
         

      $175 
  280 
  355 
  420 
  485  

      After School Care (Elementary and Middle School)             
              Per child                               $ 1,200   
             Drop-in Service   $15 per child, per day 

      $120  
   

 

 

 

 

 
 

Please see reverse side. 



 
 
 

 
 
 

Explanation of Fees 
 
New Student Application Fee – Covers the cost of evaluation and processing of an applicant for admission to Cedar Creek 
 
New Student Fee – One-time non-refundable fee for students in grades 1-12 ($1,500 cap per family) 
 
Re-Enrollment / Enrollment Fee – Your re-enrollment/enrollment fee reserves your spot for the upcoming school year and 
covers the processing of enrollment documents and FACTS online platform usage.  This fee allows the school to make solid 
plans as we project for staffing, programs, materials, and curriculum for the next year.   
 
Student Services Fee (Pre-K and K-12) 

- Covers the cost of books, online licenses, and related supplies needed for each student  
- Covers all or part of miscellaneous school-sponsored events and any related student expenditures  
- Covers the cost of an annual “All Sports Pass” for each student 
 

Technology Fee – Covers the cost of the device, keyboard, case and AppleCare plan. Also covers on campus servicing as needed. 
 
 
 

Note:    There will be an additional charge for tuition, bus or after school care payments received after the 15th of the 
month and for each NSF bank draft. 
 

 

 

 

 

Pre-K – 12th Proration Schedule 

Since the school must make budgetary decisions based upon a projection of enrollment, purchasing supplies and 
materials, contracting with teachers and staff, and deciding operational issues based upon your agreement and 
representation to enroll your child for the school year, Cedar Creek School retains a prorated portion of tuition if a 
family must withdraw before/during the school year. 

When a student is withdrawn from the school, whether at the request of the parent or Cedar Creek, the parents’ 
financial liability for tuition is shown below. 

 
WITHDRAWAL DATE % of annual tuition due 
June – 1st Day of School 15% 

August 31 30% 
September 40% 

October 50% 
November 60% 
December 70% 

January 80% 
February 90% 

March 95% 
April 100% 
May 100% 

 

 


